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Warren Central
2018 - 2019 Athletic Events List

Date Teams Event Start Time Location
Wed Nov 28 Basketball, Boys

Freshman
Arsenal Tech 6:00 PM WCHS Fieldhouse Home

Wed Dec 5 Basketball, Boys
Freshman

Mt. Vernon 6:00 PM WCHS Fieldhouse Home

Wed Dec 12 Basketball, Boys
Freshman

Pike 6:00 PM Pike Away

Fri Dec 14 Basketball, Boys
Freshman

Ben Davis 6:00 PM Ben Davis Away

Mon Dec 17 Basketball, Boys
Freshman

Carmel 6:00 PM Carmel Away

Fri Jan 4 Basketball, Boys
Freshman

Lawrence North 6:00 PM Lawrence North Away

Sat Jan 5 Basketball, Boys
Freshman

Hamilton Southeastern 6:00 PM WCHS Fieldhouse Home

Thu Jan 17 Basketball, Boys
Freshman

Lawrence Central 6:00 PM Lawrence Central Away

Tue Jan 22 Basketball, Boys
Freshman

Cathedral 6:00 PM WCHS Fieldhouse Home

Wed Jan 23 Basketball, Boys
Freshman

Franklin Central 6:00 PM Franklin Central Away

Thu Jan 24 Basketball, Boys
Freshman

North Central 6:00 PM North Central Away

Mon Jan 28 Basketball, Boys
Freshman

Roncalli 6:00 PM WCHS Fieldhouse Home

Thu Jan 31 Basketball, Boys
Freshman

Center Grove 6:00 PM WCHS Fieldhouse Home

Sat Feb 2 Basketball, Boys
Freshman

County 9:00 AM Away

Tue Feb 5 Basketball, Boys
Freshman

Decatur Central 6:00 PM WCHS Fieldhouse Home


